
7M 7M

7M 7M

IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013
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IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

EIGHTH FINALS

ROUND   9

GROUP   X

MATCH   72

201312072-14-1/2

Erd

18/08/2013  18:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

BIOSCA G.lgnacio

SANCHEZ-M.Miguel

REY MORALES.Ori.

PLAZA J.lgnacio

MARQUEZ C.Ale.

FERNANDEZ C.Ad.

PINEIRO M.Diego

LOZANO F.Guillen

GARCIA PICHEL.D.

CARMONA A.Gerard

PEREZ LOPEZ.Ed.

GUARDIA T.Marc

LOPEZ A.Mario

LOPEZ R. Nicolas

AZKUE SAIZAR Jon

BIOSCA G.lgnacio

GUARDIA T.Marc

Total

Total  

1

2

3

4

7

9
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11
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1
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0/1
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0/2
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0/1
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0/3
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0/2
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3/6

1/1

0/1

1/2

2/7

3/5

1/3

4/6

6/9

0/1

2/3

0/2

7/10

25/46

3/12

5/19

8/31

0.0%
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0.0%
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0.0%
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  0.0%

 66.7%
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0.0%

 70.0%

 54.3%

 25.0%
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

SPAIN(ESP)

(COURT PLAYER)

5

8

5

4

3

7

1

4

1

3

1

3 1 16

10

9

5

6

 31.3%

 80.0%

 55.6%

 80.0%

0.0%

0.0%

 50.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:22:46

00:31:20

00:09:00

00:50:02

00:01:30

00:38:12

00:48:28

00:59:49

00:04:51

00:41:22

00:00:00

00:37:14

00:10:31

00:19:23

00:42:47

00:22:46

00:37:14

TIME
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IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

EIGHTH FINALS

ROUND   9

GROUP   X

MATCH   72

201312072-14-2/2

Erd

18/08/2013  18:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

STRANIGG Janos

SZEITL Laszlo

TORTELY Koppany

FALUVEGI Rudolf

BANHIDI Bence

TOTH Patrik

HOLLO Mark

FEKETE Balint

NAGY Szabolcs

LEIMETER Csaba

BORBELY Adam

GIDAI Mate

KOVACSICS Peter

BUJDOSO Bendeguz

BOHACS Sandor

HORVATH Daniel

HOLLO Mark

BORBELY Adam

Total

Total  

2

3

7

8

9

10

12

13
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15
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18

19

25

39

77

12

16

1/2

2/4

6/10

0/1

9/17

7/12

7/12

1/5

1/1

3/3

0/1

1/1

1/1

7/12

1/9

1/9

1/1

0/1

1/2

1/1

3/8

4/9

2/2

2/2

1/5

1/5

1/1

1/1

1/1

3/3

0/1

1/2

1/3

3/6

3/6

1/1

2/3

1/5

3/5

7/12

0/1

5/5

2/4

1/2

1/1

23/39

1/1

15/40

16/41

100%

0.0%

0.0%

 66.7%

 20.0%

0.0%

0.0%

 60.0%

 58.3%

  0.0%

0.0%

100%

0.0%

 50.0%

 50.0%

100%

 59.0%

100%

 37.5%

 39.0%
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)

9

7

1

2

3

1

4

2

1

1

3

2

1

1

1

17

12

2

2

3

3

 52.9%

 58.3%

 50.0%

100.0%

100.0%

0.0%

 33.3%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:18:31

00:05:16

00:16:35

00:43:36

00:37:35

00:00:08

00:03:21

00:52:25

00:39:07

00:05:28

00:56:39

00:30:00

00:21:38

00:30:00

00:37:19

00:16:15

00:03:21

00:56:39

TIME

HUNGARY(HUN)

Copyright: 18/08/2013IHF / CHA handball@126.com Longman Sportsoft20:11:42



PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   9 MATCH   72 201312072-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 BIOSCA G.lgnacio 2 SANCHEZ-M.Miguel 3 REY MORALES.Ori. 4 PLAZA J.lgnacio 7 MARQUEZ C.Ale. 9 FERNANDEZ C.Ad. 10 PINEIRO M.Diego 11 LOZANO F.Guillen 

13 GARCIA PICHEL.D. 14 CARMONA 15 PEREZ LOPEZ.Ed. 16 GUARDIA T.Marc 17 LOPEZ A.Mario 29 LOPEZ R. Nicolas 30 AZKUE SAIZAR Jon  

HUNGARY

 2 STRANIGG Janos  3 SZEITL Laszlo  7 TORTELY Koppany  8 FALUVEGI Rudolf  9 BANHIDI Bence  10 TOTH Patrik  12 HOLLO Mark  13 FEKETE Balint

 14 NAGY Szabolcs  15 LEIMETER Csaba  16 BORBELY Adam  18 GIDAI Mate  19 KOVACSICS Peter  25 BUJDOSO  39 BOHACS Sandor  77 HORVATH Daniel

SPAIN

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw
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 12 HOLLO Mark

 16 BORBELY Adam
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 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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1/4             0/1
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0/3             0/3
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0/5   1/1     0/5
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5/6   1/5     3/6
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